
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
53 
31 
52 
99 
49 
82 
67 
22 

Class 
500 

500J 

500LJ 

500 

500L 

500L 

500 

500 J 

Name 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Davi Gomide 
Rafael Rigueiro 
Arthur Costa 
Linda Raad 
Alexandre D. Olio Franca 
Marcia Reis 
Maria Fernanda Rocha 

Laps 
13 
3 

14 
7 

12 
11 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
2:01.540 
2:02.166 
2:05.990 
2:10.349 
2:13.945 
2:20.002 
2:22.577 
2:44.656 

Diff 

0.626 
4.450 
8.809 

12.405 
18.462 
21.037 
43.116 

Gap 

0.626 
3.824 
4.359 
3.596 
6.057 
2.575 

22.079 

In Lap 
11 
3 

10 
6 
1 

11 
2 
3 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Honda Motoschool de Talentos 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Alemão Pneus 

Moretti Racing Team 

Fullmann SuperBike 

Castrol Racing 

Fullmann SuperBike 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
COPA CBR 500R 

1o TREINO LIVRE - CBR 500R 

Practice started at 8:35:48 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

20/05/2016 08:35 


